Science and Technology Series

Aerospace: The Canadian Experience — in preparation
Communications: The Canadian Experience (1985)***
Fisheries and Oceans: The Canadian Experience {1984)
Managing the Forests: The Canadian Experience (1982)
Satellites: The Canadian Experience (1984)***

***Also available in German, Portuguese and Spanish

Statements and Speeches

77/15 Conference on International

77/19
77/22
77/23
78/1
78/7
79/7
79/ 8’

79/10

Economic Co-operation

Arms Control and Disarmament

Peaceful Uses of Outer Space

Canadian Policy Towards

South Africa

Use of Nuclear-Power Sources in

Outer Space

Disarmament: The Problem of
Organizing the World Community

NATO after Thirty Years

UNCTAD V: The Second

Asian Meeting

Human Rights Violations and

Refugees

Hon. A.J. MacEachen,
New York, Sept. 13

R.H. Jay,
New York, Oct. 27

W.H. Barton,
New York, Nov. 23

Hon. D. Jamieson,
Ottawa, Dec. 19

W.H. Barton,
New York, Feb. 13

Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau,
New York, May 26

Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau,
Ottawa, April 4

L.A.H. Smith,
Manila, May 9

A.E. Gotlieb,
Montreal, June 11




