Science and Technology Series

Aerospace: The Canadian Experience — in preparation Communications: The Canadian Experience (1985)*** Fisheries and Oceans: The Canadian Experience (1984) Managing the Forests: The Canadian Experience (1982)

Satellites: The Canadian Experience (1984)***

Statements and Speeches

77/15	Conference on International Economic Co-operation	Hon. A.J. MacEachen, New York, Sept. 13
77/19	Arms Control and Disarmament	R.H. Jay, New York, Oct. 27
77/22	Peaceful Uses of Outer Space	W.H. Barton, New York, Nov. 23
77/23	Canadian Policy Towards South Africa	Hon. D. Jamieson, Ottawa, Dec. 19
78/1	Use of Nuclear-Power Sources in Outer Space	W.H. Barton, New York, Feb. 13
78/7	Disarmament: The Problem of Organizing the World Community	Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau, New York, May 26
79/7	NATO after Thirty Years	Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau, Ottawa, April 4
79/8	UNCTAD V: The Second Asian Meeting	L.A.H. Smith, Manila, May 9
79/10	Human Rights Violations and Refugees	A.E. Gotlieb, Montreal, June 11

^{***}Also available in German, Portuguese and Spanish